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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laina Stifter3207
CGA

9.175 9.450 9.6259.100 37.350
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Belaine Meima3215
Golden Bear

8.900 8.625 9.5509.500 36.575
8 8 1 2 2 

2 

Naomi Jimenez3236
Marin Elite

9.400 8.950 9.3508.800 36.500
1 4 7 3 3 

3 

Eliza Mitchell3216
Golden Bear

9.125 9.125 8.7509.000 36.000
5 2 3 9 4 

4 

Tallulah Andersen3208
Golden Bear

9.350 8.475 8.9758.950 35.750
2 10 4 5 5 

5 

Sadie Burroughs3209
Golden Bear

8.950 9.000 8.6758.925 35.550
6T 3 5 11 6 

6 

Alexis Lopez3244
Woodland

8.550 8.900 9.0508.575 35.075
12 5 9 4 7 

7 

Maya Mihara3239
Marin Elite

8.775 8.800 8.8008.600 34.975
10 6 8 8 8 

8 

Lucy Mollner3225
GymWorld

9.225 8.175 8.9258.450 34.775
3 13 10T 6 9 

9 

Allie Canchola3242
Woodland

8.450 8.425 8.7008.850 34.425
13 11 6 10 10 

10 

Yoshina Okatomi3226
GymWorld

8.850 8.525 8.8508.050 34.275
9 9 12 7 11 

11 

Radhika Nanda3245
Woodland

8.700 8.400 8.4258.450 33.975
11 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Elizabeth Rachwald3218
Golden Bear

8.950 8.650 8.2757.575 33.450
6T 7 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie


